
        


 


 
20% OFF





 
              XKB Connection DOR02-15-X
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                15P Female D-Sub Sink board 3 1.8A -40℃~+85℃ Plugin  D-Sub/DVI/HDMI Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  230
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4888
                       
                        $0.611
                      	$ 0.49
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.4086
                       
                        $0.5107
                      	$ 4.09
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3679
                       
                        $0.4598
                      	$ 11.04
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3284
                       
                        $0.4105
                      	$ 32.84
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.2648
                       
                        $0.331
                      	$ 132.40
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.2520
                       
                        $0.315
                      	$ 252.00



 
              In Stock: 2659
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  